
Readers Roster

ROSTER 1 November to 21 December 2025 Reader

ALL SOULS DAY Saturday 1/11/2025 6:00 PM Tim Waugh

Sunday 2/11/2025 9:00 AM Mary-Ann Thackray

The Dedication of the Lateran Basilica Saturday 8/11/2025 6:00 PM Grace Molloy

Sunday 9/11/2025 9:00 AM Christine O'Brien

33rd Sunday Ordinary Time Saturday 15/11/2025 6:00 PM Barbara Grant

Sunday 16/11/2025 9:00 AM Philomena Zambelli

Our Lord Jesus Christ King of the Universe Saturday 22/11/2025 6:00 PM Denise Banner

Sunday 23/11/2025 9:00 AM Bernard Nolan

1st Sunday Advent | Year C Saturday 29/11/2025 5:00 PM TBA

Christmas Carnival/Tableau weekend Sunday 30/11/2025 9:00 AM Jennifer Morgan

2nd Sunday Advent | Year c Saturday 6/12/2025 6:00 PM Lisa Dusi-Fox

Sunday 7/12/2025 9:00 AM Beth Gorton

3rd Sunday Advent | Year C Saturday 13/12/2025 6:00 PM Christine Wightley

Sunday 14/12/2025 9:00 AM Jan Bruce

4th Sunday Advent | Year C Saturday 20/12/2025 6:00 PM Mike Brennan

Sunday 21/12/2025 9:00 AM Christine O'Brien


